
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Irvine Chamber ("GIC") is 
accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise GIC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the GIC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold 
harmless GIC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify GIC in 
respect of any costs and/or claims made against GIC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

GI-COO-44655-6610338e7ef89
April 05, 2024

BIANCA GENERAL TRADING LLC
AL QUOZ INDUSTIRAL AREA 4
STREET 22 WAREHOUSE 28
DUBAI
United Arab Emirates

Flame & Wax, Inc. dba Voluspa
2900 McCabe Way
 Irvine
 CA
 USA

Vessel Los Angeles

United Arab Emirates Jebel Ali

2024-04-10 **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Wax Candles & Reed Diffusers

H.S.Code: 3406000000, 3307490000

1704 kg

Net: 1533 kg

United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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1 of 4

A Division of Flame and Wax, Inc.
2900 McCabe Way
Irvine, CA 92614
Tax ID: 33-0954594
949-752-4000 Phone
949-752-4030 Fax

Sold To:

BIANCA GENERAL TRADING LLC
AL QUOZ INDUSTRIAL AREA 4
STREET 22 WAREHOUSE 28
DUBAI 
United Arab Emirates

Invoice

Invoice Number: SO173348

Invoice Date: 04/03/2024
Due Date: 
Customer Number: 00-BLI01 BIANCA GENERAL TRADING LLC 
Salesperson: HSE - HOUSE ACCOUNTS

EOI#: 

Ship To:

BIANCA GENERAL TRADING LLC
AL QUOZ INDUSTRIAL AREA 4
STREET 22 WAREHOUSE 28
DUBAI 
United Arab Emirates

Confirm To Country of Origin Destination Currency
MARCH 2024 ORDER United States of America United Arab EmiratesSEA

Item Description Units Ordered  Price Amount Made in U.S.A

7233 Baltic Amber 18oz Large Jar EA 24 $12.04 $288.96 3406000
000

7353 Baltic 5.5oz Small Jar EA 18 $7.79 $140.22 3406000
000

7343 Baltic Amber 9oz Classic Candle EA 48 $11.33 $543.84 3406000
000

7253 Baltic Amber Reed Diffuser EA 8 $10.62 $84.96 3307490
000

72325 Forbidden Fig 18oz Large Jar EA 18 $12.04 $216.72 3406000
000

73525 Forbbiden Fig 5.5 Mini Lg Jar EA 12 $7.79 $93.48 3406000
000

7284 French Cade 5W Hearth Candle EA 24 $76.39 $1,833.3
6

3406000
000

7234 French Cade 18oz Large Jar EA 24 $12.04 $288.96 3406000
000

7354 French Cade 5.5oz Small Jar EA 24 $7.79 $186.96 3406000
000

7344 French Cade 9oz Classic Candle EA 24 $11.33 $271.92 3406000
000

7351 Goji 5.5oz Small Jar EA 18 $7.79 $140.22 3406000
000

7341 Goji Tarocco 9oz Classiccandle EA 12 $11.33 $135.96 3406000
000

72834 Jasmine Midnight 5W Hearth EA 12 $76.39 $916.68 3406000
000

73734 Jasmine Midnight 44oz Luxe Jar EA 6 $27.61 $165.66 3406000
000

72334 Jasmine Midnight Blooms 18oz 
Large Jar

EA 12 $12.04 $144.48 3406000
000

73534 Jasmine Midnight Blooms 5.5oz 
Jar

EA 18 $7.79 $140.22 3406000
000

73434 Jasmine Midnight Blooms 9oz 
Candle

EA 24 $11.33 $271.92 3406000
000

7239 Moso Bamboo 18oz Large Jar EA 24 $12.04 $288.96 3406000
000

Ship VIA

HS Code

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

USD
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2 of 4

Item Description Units Ordered  Price Amount HS Code

7359 Moso 5.5oz Small Jar EA 12 $7.79 $93.48 3406000
000

7259 Moso Bamboo Reed Diffuser EA 12 $10.62 $127.44 3307490
000

72320 Santal Vanille 18oz Large Jar EA 36 $12.04 $433.44 3406000
000

73520 Santal Vanille 5.5oz Small Jar EA 18 $7.79 $140.22 3406000
000

73420 Santal Vanille 9oz Classic EA 48 $11.33 $543.84 3406000
000

73535 Temple Moss 5.5oz Small Jar EA 12 $7.79 $93.48 3406000
000

74901 Fragrant Foliage Demi Trio - 
Forbidden Fig, Baltic, Temple 
Moss

EA 24 $19.47 $467.28 3406000
000

75901 Icons 5oz Trio Gift Set EA 24 $19.47 $467.28 3406000
000

74903 Home Refresh Demi Trio EA 24 $19.47 $467.28 3406000
000

54211 Cherry Gloss 3W Hearth EA 24 $26.55 $637.20 3406000
000

55311 Cherry Gloss 18oz Large Jar EA 24 $14.87 $356.88 3406000
000

54111 Cherry Gloss 6.5oz Classic 
Candle

EA 24 $9.91 $237.84 3406000
000

54810 Noble Fir Garland 5W Hearth EA 6 $79.78 $478.68 3406000
000

54210 Noble Fir Garland 3W Hearth EA 12 $27.61 $331.32 3406000
000

55310 Noble Fir Garland 18oz Large Jar EA 12 $15.93 $191.16 3406000
000

73321 Spiced Pumpkin 18oz Large Jar EA 18 $12.74 $229.32 3406000
000

74321 Spiced Pumpkin Demi Candle & 
Diffuser Duo

EA 24 $16.99 $407.76 3406000
000

5426 Crushed Candy Cane 3W Hearth EA 12 $27.61 $331.32 3406000
000

5416 Crushed Candy Cane Classic EA 12 $9.20 $110.40 3406000
000

8135 Gardenia 30oz Luxe Candle EA 12 $24.07 $288.84 3406000
000

8101 Suede Blanc 9.5oz Classic EA 12 $12.39 $148.68 3406000
000

8151 Suede Blanc Reed Diffuser EA 18 $14.16 $254.88 3307490
000

8504 French Linen 5W Hearth EA 12 $76.39 $916.68 3406000
000

8204 French Lin 9.5oz Classiccandle EA 24 $12.39 $297.36 3406000
000

8254 French Linen Reed Diffuser EA 24 $14.16 $339.84 3307490
000

8505 Pink Citron 5W Hearth EA 8 $76.39 $611.12 3406000
000

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A
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3 of 4

Item Description Units Ordered  Price Amount HS Code

8255 Pink Citron Reed Diffuser EA 12 $14.16 $169.92 3307490
000

5314 Bergamot Rose 6.5oz Classic EA 24 $9.91 $237.84 3406000
000

5354 Bergamot Rose 18oz Large Jar EA 24 $14.87 $356.88 3406000
000

5316 Blackberry Rose 6.5oz Classic EA 24 $9.91 $237.84 3406000
000

5311 Rose Otto 6.5oz Classic Candle EA 12 $9.91 $118.92 3406000
000

5312 Rose Petal 6.5oz Classiccandle EA 12 $9.91 $118.92 3406000
000

6849 Blond Tabac Grande Maison EA 6 $30.09 $180.54 3406000
000

6639 Blond 18oz Lg Jar Speckle EA 12 $13.45 $161.40 3406000
000

6879 Blond Tabac 5.5oz Small Jar EA 12 $7.79 $93.48 3406000
000

6649 Blond Tabac 9oz Bx Speckle EA 12 $12.04 $144.48 3406000
000

6859 Blond Tabac Reed Diffuser EA 12 $14.87 $178.44 3307490
000

6844 Bourbon Vanille Grande Maison EA 6 $30.09 $180.54 3406000
000

6874 Bourbon Vanille 5.5oz Sm Jar EA 12 $7.79 $93.48 3406000
000

6644 Bourbon 9oz Boxed Speckle EA 24 $12.04 $288.96 3406000
000

6854 Bourbon Vanille Reed Diffuser EA 24 $14.87 $356.88 3307490
000

68711 Sparkling Rose 5.5oz Small Jar EA 24 $7.79 $186.96 3406000
000

73527 K Watermelon 5.5oz Jar EA 12 $7.79 $93.48 3406000
000

73534 Jasmine Midnight Blooms 5.5oz 
Jar

EA 6 $7.79 $46.74 3406000
000

73520 Santal Vanille 5.5oz Small Jar EA 18 $7.79 $140.22 3406000
000

73437 California Summers 9oz Classic 
Candle

EA 12 $11.33 $135.96 3406000
000

73516 Gilt 5.5oz Small Jar EA 12 $7.79 $93.48 3406000
000

73521 Spiced Pumpkin 5.5ozsmall Jar EA 18 $7.79 $140.22 3406000
000

73519 White Cypress 5.5oz Small Jar EA 12 $7.79 $93.48 3406000
000

73518 Spiced Goji 5.5oz Small Jar EA 12 $7.79 $93.48 3406000
000

6874 Bourbon Vanille 5.5oz Sm Jar EA 12 $7.79 $93.48 3406000
000

6877 Casa Pacifica 5.5oz Small Jar EA 18 $7.79 $140.22 3406000
000

68715 Coconut Papaya5.5oz Small Jar EA 24 $7.79 $186.96 3406000
000

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A
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Made in U.S.A
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Item Description Units Ordered  Price Amount HS Code

6872 Makassar 5.5oz Small Jar EA 24 $7.79 $186.96 3406000
000

7543 Baltic XXV 9oz Classic Candle EA 8 $9.91 $79.28 3406000
000

7544 French Cade XXV 9oz Classic 
Candle

EA 8 $9.91 $79.28 3406000
000

7541 Goji XXV 9oz Classic Candle EA 8 $9.91 $79.28 3406000
000

Thank you for choosing Voluspa!!

Net Invoice USD $19,944.50

Freight
Sales Tax (0%) $0.00

Invoice Total $19,944.50

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A

Made in U.S.A
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Country of Manufacture : United States of America 1 of 3

A Division of Flame and Wax, Inc.
2900 McCabe Way
Irvine, CA 92614
Tax ID: 33-0954594
949-752-4000 Phone
949-752-4030 Fax

Sold To:

BIANCA GENERAL TRADING LLC
AL QUOZ INDUSTRIAL AREA 4
STREET 22 WAREHOUSE 28
DUBAI 
United Arab Emirates

Packing Slip

Packing Number: SO173348
Packing Date: 04/03/2024

Customer Number: 00-BLI01 BIANCA GENERAL TRADING LLC 
Salesperson: HSE - HOUSE ACCOUNTS

Ship To:

BIANCA GENERAL TRADING LLC
AL QUOZ INDUSTRIAL AREA 4
STREET 22 WAREHOUSE 28
DUBAI 
United Arab Emirates

Confirm To Ship via Terms Currency
MARCH 2024 ORDER Prepaid USD

Item Description Units Ordered Shipped HS Code

7233 Baltic Amber 18oz Large Jar EA 24 3406000000

7353 Baltic 5.5oz Small Jar EA 18 3406000000

7343 Baltic Amber 9oz Classic Candle EA 48 3406000000

7253 Baltic Amber Reed Diffuser EA 8 3307490000

72325 Forbidden Fig 18oz Large Jar EA 18 3406000000

73525 Forbbiden Fig 5.5 Mini Lg Jar EA 12 3406000000

7284 French Cade 5W Hearth Candle EA 24 3406000000

7234 French Cade 18oz Large Jar EA 24 3406000000

7354 French Cade 5.5oz Small Jar EA 24 3406000000

7344 French Cade 9oz Classic Candle EA 24 3406000000

7351 Goji 5.5oz Small Jar EA 18 3406000000

7341 Goji Tarocco 9oz Classiccandle EA 12 3406000000

72834 Jasmine Midnight 5W Hearth EA 12 3406000000

73734 Jasmine Midnight 44oz Luxe Jar EA 6 3406000000

72334 Jasmine Midnight Blooms 18oz Large Jar EA 12 3406000000

73534 Jasmine Midnight Blooms 5.5oz Jar EA 18 3406000000

73434 Jasmine Midnight Blooms 9oz Candle EA 24 3406000000

7239 Moso Bamboo 18oz Large Jar EA 24 3406000000

7359 Moso 5.5oz Small Jar EA 12 3406000000

7259 Moso Bamboo Reed Diffuser EA 12 3307490000

72320 Santal Vanille 18oz Large Jar EA 36 3406000000

73520 Santal Vanille 5.5oz Small Jar EA 18 3406000000

Net Weight Gross Weight

27 32

8 9

30 33

8 4

20 23

5 6

200 200

27 29

11 12

16 18

8 9

8 11

100 100

14 16

14 16

8 9

16 18

28 30

5 6

5 7

41 44

8 9
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UnitsItem
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Country of Manufacture : United States of America 2 of 3

Item Description Ordered Shipped HS Code

73420 Santal Vanille 9oz Classic EA 48 3406000000

73535 Temple Moss 5.5oz Small Jar EA 12 3406000000

74901 Fragrant Foliage Demi Trio - Forbidden Fig, 
Baltic, Temple Moss

EA 24 3406000000

75901 Icons 5oz Trio Gift Set EA 24 3406000000

74903 Home Refresh Demi Trio EA 24 3406000000

54211 Cherry Gloss 3W Hearth EA 24 3406000000

55311 Cherry Gloss 18oz Large Jar EA 24 3406000000

54111 Cherry Gloss 6.5oz Classic Candle EA 24 3406000000

54810 Noble Fir Garland 5W Hearth EA 6 3406000000

54210 Noble Fir Garland 3W Hearth EA 12 3406000000

55310 Noble Fir Garland 18oz Large Jar EA 12 3406000000

73321 Spiced Pumpkin 18oz Large Jar EA 18 3406000000

74321 Spiced Pumpkin Demi Candle & Diffuser Duo EA 24 3406000000

5426 Crushed Candy Cane 3W Hearth EA 12 3406000000

5416 Crushed Candy Cane Classic EA 12 3406000000

8135 Gardenia 30oz Luxe Candle EA 12 3406000000

8101 Suede Blanc 9.5oz Classic EA 12 3406000000

8151 Suede Blanc Reed Diffuser EA 18 3307490000

8504 French Linen 5W Hearth EA 12 3406000000

8204 French Lin 9.5oz Classiccandle EA 24 3406000000

8254 French Linen Reed Diffuser EA 24 3307490000

8505 Pink Citron 5W Hearth EA 8 3406000000

8255 Pink Citron Reed Diffuser EA 12 3307490000

5314 Bergamot Rose 6.5oz Classic EA 24 3406000000

5354 Bergamot Rose 18oz Large Jar EA 24 3406000000

5316 Blackberry Rose 6.5oz Classic EA 24 3406000000

5311 Rose Otto 6.5oz Classic Candle EA 12 3406000000

5312 Rose Petal 6.5oz Classiccandle EA 12 3406000000

6849 Blond Tabac Grande Maison EA 6 3406000000

6639 Blond 18oz Lg Jar Speckle EA 12 3406000000

6879 Blond Tabac 5.5oz Small Jar EA 12 3406000000

6649 Blond Tabac 9oz Bx Speckle EA 12 3406000000

6859 Blond Tabac Reed Diffuser EA 12 3307490000

33

5 6

24 24

29 29

24 24

57 60

33 34

15 17

53 55

27 30

15 18

23 25

26 26

27 28

6 9

28 30

9 11

10 13

100 100

19 22

14 17

67 67

7 8

13 16

32 35

11 14

6 10

6 10

17 19

15 17

5 8

8 10

7 8

Gross WeightNet Weight
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Country of Manufacture : United States of America 3 of 3

Item Description Shipped HS Code

6844 Bourbon Vanille Grande Maison EA 6 3406000000

6874 Bourbon Vanille 5.5oz Sm Jar EA 12 3406000000

6644 Bourbon 9oz Boxed Speckle EA 24 3406000000

6854 Bourbon Vanille Reed Diffuser EA 24 3307490000

68711 Sparkling Rose 5.5oz Small Jar EA 24 3406000000

73527 K Watermelon 5.5oz Jar EA 12 3406000000

73534 Jasmine Midnight Blooms 5.5oz Jar EA 6 3406000000

73520 Santal Vanille 5.5oz Small Jar EA 18 3406000000

73437 California Summers 9oz Classic Candle EA 12 3406000000

73516 Gilt 5.5oz Small Jar EA 12 3406000000

73521 Spiced Pumpkin 5.5ozsmall Jar EA 18 3406000000

73519 White Cypress 5.5oz Small Jar EA 12 3406000000

73518 Spiced Goji 5.5oz Small Jar EA 12 3406000000

6874 Bourbon Vanille 5.5oz Sm Jar EA 12 3406000000

6877 Casa Pacifica 5.5oz Small Jar EA 18 3406000000

68715 Coconut Papaya5.5oz Small Jar EA 24 3406000000

6872 Makassar 5.5oz Small Jar EA 24 3406000000

4

1,294

166

1,533

Total Pallets 

Total Units 

Total Boxes

Total Net Weight

Gross Weight KG 
with pallets 1,704

Pallet Dimensions
1-48x40x70' (60 Boxes)
2-48x40x70' (30 Boxes)
3-48x40x73' (52 Boxes)
4-48x40x43' (24 Boxes)

(KG)
Ordered Gross WeightNet Weight

Thank you for choosing Voluspa!!
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Units (KG)

   Total 1,294 Units packed in 166 Boxes - Total Gross Weight 1,669 Kg 

Net Weight: 
1,5,33 1,669

Gross Weight: 

7543 Baltic XXV 9oz Classic Candle EA 8 33074900008 6 7

7544 French Cade XXV 9oz Classic Candle EA 8 33074900008 6 7

7541 Goji XXV 9oz Classic Candle EA 8 33074900008 6 7
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